November 2017 Election Results
CARIBOU/CONNOR COMBINED-OFFICIAL

TOTAL

394

1296

711

974

1177

507

943

697

Question 1: Citizen Initiative
YES

NO

Question 2: Citizen Initiative
YES

NO

Question 3: Bond Issue

YES

NO

Question 4: Constitutional Amendment
YES

NO

CITY OF CARIBOU-OFFICIAL

Councilor 3-year

500

588

1017

1022

311

534

408

Gary D. Aiken

Nicole L. Cote (Elected)

R. Mark Goughan (Elected)
Hugh A. Kirkpatrick (Elected)
Sarah E. McLean

Jody R. Smith

Kevin E. St. Pierre

RSU #39 Board Member 3-year

1247

1316

Jan M. Umphrey-Tompkins (Elected)

Ronald L. Willey (Elected)

Jefferson Cary Memorial Hospital Board 3-year

1438

Kevin C. Barnes (Elected)



